Name: DIBYENDU BANIK

Designation: Assistant Professor

Address for Communication: Dhaleswar, Road No.11, P.O.- Dhaleswar, Pin-

799007, Agartala, Tripura (W)

Mobile No.: 7005774311

Email: dibyendubanik2013@gmail.com

Area of Specialization: Accounting & Finance

Research Area: NIL

Courses Taught: B.Com(Honours and General) Under CBCS, B.Com(NEP-2020) and IMD Commerce

Publication Details:

SI.	Title of Article	Journal	ISSN/ISBN No.
No.			
1.	Present Financial Turmoil in Sri Lanka	International Journal	ISSN:
	and its Fall Out (162-167) Vol.9(5), May-June,2022.	of Advance and Applied Research	2347-7075
2.		(IJAAR)	
۷.			
	Green Finance: A yardstick of	International Journal	ISSN:
3.	sustainable development in India (274-278) Vol.8(8), Aug.2023	for Research Trends and Innovation	2456-3315
J.		(IJRTI)	
	Conventional Business Practices in	International Journal	ISSN:
	India Confront Serious Obstacle on the	of Science &	2455-2631
	Emerging Trend in Growth of	Emerging	
	Electronic-Commerce: A Study	Development Research (IJSDR)	
	Vol.8,Issue:9,Sep.2023		
4.	Unprecedented Economic Crisis in Sri		
4.	Lanka and endangering its future existence: A Review		ISSN:2320-2882
	CAISTORCE. 11 TREVIEW	International Journal	
		of Creative Research Thoughts (IJCRT)	
5.	Shifting of E-Commerce poses significant challenges for Traditional		ISSN:

	Business Practices in India: An		2455-6211	
	Analytical Study.	International Journal of All Research		
6.	Vol.11, Issue 9, Sep.2023 Consequences of Growing Trend of	Education & Scientific Methods (IJARESM)		
	Digital Transformation in Retail	International Journal for Research in	ISSN:	
	Business of India: A Contemporary Analysis.		2321-9653	
	Vol.11, Issue 9, Sep.2023	Applied Science & Engineering Technology		
7.	Digital Marketing: A significant platform for shaping the Consumers Perceptions and Buying Motives: A	(IJRASET)	ISSN:	
	Perspective Review.	Journal of Emerging	2349-5162	
	Vol.10, Issue 9, Sep.2023	Technologies and Innovative Research (JETIR)		
8.	G-20 Summit: A Concrete Platform in promoting Inclusive Growth and Sustainability and strengthening Financial Stability in India: A Conceptual Review.		ISSN:	
		International Journal of All Research	2455-6211	
	Vol.11, Issue 10, Oct.2023	Education & Scientific Methods (IJARESM)		

Project Details:NIL

Membership in Academic Bodies: NIL

Involvement Beyond Academic Activities: (i) Member of Seminar, Workshop and Conference Committee (ii) Member of Tender Committee (iii) Member of Social welfare of Students Committee (iv) Member of IQAC (v) Member of Financial Bid Committee (v) Member of Disposal Committee.